

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 775 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

ANUP LAL YADAV AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangitaa Singh, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await original record from the Trial Court.

Send reminder.

Parties to file additional documents within four

weeks.

List again on 9.11.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)

Registrar

rd